
Sorted by Division Sorted by Class Number

Class # Class Description Class # Class Description
9.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Reining 9.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Reining

15.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Cutting 10.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Reining

39.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Box Drive 11.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Reining

44.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Cow Work 12.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Reining

61.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Pleasure 13.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Reining

73.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure 15.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Cutting

87.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Riding 16.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Cutting

105.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Trail 17.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Cutting

140.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Conformation 18.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Cutting

207.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - Yearlings 19.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Cutting

208.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - 2 YR Olds 28.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Boxing

209.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - 3 YR Olds 30.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Boxing

210.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - Aged (4 YR & Older) 39.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Box Drive

211.1 Paint - Open - Performance Stallions 41.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Box Drive

212.1 Paint - Open - Grand & Reserve Champion Stallion 42.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Box Drive

222.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - Yearlings 44.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Cow Work

223.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - 2 YR Olds 46.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work

224.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - 3 YR Olds 47.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Cow Work

225.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - Aged (4 YR & Older) 60.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Pleasure

226.1 Paint - Open - Performance Geldings 61.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Pleasure

227.1 Paint - Open - Grand & Reserve Champion Gelding 62.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Pleasure

238.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - Yearlings 63.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Pleasure

239.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - 2 YR Olds 64.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Pleasure

240.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - 3 YR Olds 65.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Ranch Ranch Pleasure

241.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - Aged (4 YR & Older) 66.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Pleasure

242.1 Paint - Open - Performance Mares 67.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Ranch Pleasure

243.1 Paint - Open - Grand & Reserve Champion Mare 68.1 Paint - Youth & Under - Ranch Pleasure

254.1 Paint - Open - Color All Ages (except weanlings) & Sexes 71.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Rail Pleasure 

276.1 Paint - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail 73.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Rail Pleasure

291.1 Paint - Open - Trail 76.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

315.1 Paint - Open - Western Pleasure 78.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure

358.1 Paint - Open - Hunter Under Saddle 83.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

391.1 Paint - Open - Barrel Racing 85.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure

398.1 Paint - Open - Pole Bending 86.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Riding

60.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Pleasure 87.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Riding

71.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Rail Pleasure 88.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Riding

86.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Riding 89.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Riding

104.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Trail 90.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Riding

289.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Trail 91.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Riding

313.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Western Pleasure 104.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Ranch Trail

356.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Hunter Under Saddle 105.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Trail

201.1 Paint - Leadline - Youth ages 3-8 106.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Trail

65.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Ranch Ranch Pleasure 107.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Trail

109.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot  - Ranch Trail 108.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail

264.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Showmanship 109.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot  - Ranch Trail

287.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Trail 110.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Trail

305.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 111.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Ranch Trail

328.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 112.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail

349.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 136.1 Paint - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conformation

365.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 138.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Conformation

64.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Pleasure 140.1 Paint - Open - Ranch Conformation

108.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Ranch Trail 201.1 Paint - Leadline - Youth ages 3-8

262.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Showmanship 207.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - Yearlings

285.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Trail 208.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - 2 YR Olds

303.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 209.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - 3 YR Olds

325.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 210.1 Paint - Open - Halter Stallions - Aged (4 YR & Older)

347.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 211.1 Paint - Open - Performance Stallions

362.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 212.1 Paint - Open - Grand & Reserve Champion Stallion

12.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Reining 214.1 Paint - Amateur - Halter Stallions - AII Ages

18.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Cutting 215.1 Paint - Amateur - Grand & Reserve Champion Stallion

30.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Boxing 222.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - Yearlings

66.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Pleasure 223.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - 2 YR Olds
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83.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 224.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - 3 YR Olds

90.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Riding 225.1 Paint - Open - Halter Geldings - Aged (4 YR & Older)

110.1 Paint - Novice Youth - Ranch Trail 226.1 Paint - Open - Performance Geldings

270.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Showmanship 227.1 Paint - Open - Grand & Reserve Champion Gelding

295.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Trail 229.1 Paint - Amateur - Halter Geldings AII Ages

306.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure 230.1 Paint - Amateur - Grand & Reserve Champion Gelding

331.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Horsemanship 231.1 Paint - Youth - Halter Geldings AII Ages

350.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle 231.5 Paint - Youth - Grand & Reserve Champion Gelding

374.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation 238.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - Yearlings

67.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Ranch Pleasure 239.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - 2 YR Olds

111.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Ranch Trail 240.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - 3 YR Olds

272.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Showmanship 241.1 Paint - Open - Halter Mares - Aged (4 YR & Older)

297.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Trail 242.1 Paint - Open - Performance Mares

308.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Western Pleasure 243.1 Paint - Open - Grand & Reserve Champion Mare

332.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Horsemanship 245.1 Paint - Amateur - Halter Mares AII Ages

352.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Hunter Under Saddle 246.1 Paint - Amateur - Grand & Reserve Champion Mare

375.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Hunt Seat Equitation 247.1 Paint - Youth - Halter Mares AII Ages

13.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Reining 247.5 Paint - Youth - Grand & Reserve Champion Mare

19.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Cutting 254.1 Paint - Open - Color All Ages (except weanlings) & Sexes

42.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Box Drive 255.1 Paint - Amateur - Color All Ages (except weanlings) & Sexes

47.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Cow Work 256.1 Paint - Youth - Color All Ages (no weanlings) Geldings & Mares

68.1 Paint - Youth & Under - Ranch Pleasure 260.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot (walk only) - Showmanship

85.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Rail Pleasure 262.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Showmanship

91.1 Paint - Youth - Ranch Riding 264.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Showmanship

112.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Ranch Trail 267.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Showmanship

136.1 Paint - Youth (Mares & Geldings only) - Ranch Conformation 269.1 Paint - Amateur - Showmanship 

231.1 Paint - Youth - Halter Geldings AII Ages 270.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Showmanship

231.5 Paint - Youth - Grand & Reserve Champion Gelding 272.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Showmanship

247.1 Paint - Youth - Halter Mares AII Ages 273.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Showmanship

247.5 Paint - Youth - Grand & Reserve Champion Mare 276.1 Paint - Open - Yearling In Hand Trail

256.1 Paint - Youth - Color All Ages (no weanlings) Geldings & Mares 278.1 Paint - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail

273.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Showmanship 283.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Trail

298.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Trail 285.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Trail

309.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure 287.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Trail

333.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Horsemanship 289.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Trail

353.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle 291.1 Paint - Open - Trail

376.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation 292.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Trail

387.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Barrel Racing 294.1 Paint - Amateur - Trail

394.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Pole Bending 295.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Trail

260.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot (walk only) - Showmanship 297.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Trail

283.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Trail 298.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Trail

301.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure 301.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

322.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Horsemanship 303.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

345.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle 305.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Western Pleasure

371.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation 306.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure

10.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Reining 308.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Western Pleasure

16.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Cutting 309.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Western Pleasure

28.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Boxing 313.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Western Pleasure

62.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Pleasure 315.1 Paint - Open - Western Pleasure

76.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 316.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Western Pleasure

88.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Riding 318.1 Paint - Amateur - Western Pleasure

106.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Ranch Trail 322.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

267.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Showmanship 325.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

292.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Trail 328.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Horsemanship

316.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Western Pleasure 331.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Horsemanship

336.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Horsemanship 332.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Horsemanship

359.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 333.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Horsemanship

379.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 336.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Horsemanship

11.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Reining 338.1 Paint - Amateur - Horsemanship 

17.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Cutting 345.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

41.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Box Drive 347.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

46.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Cow Work 349.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Hunter Under Saddle

63.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Pleasure 350.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle

78.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Rail Pleasure 352.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Hunter Under Saddle
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89.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Riding 353.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Hunter Under Saddle

107.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Trail 356.1 Paint - Open Green Horse - Hunter Under Saddle

138.1 Paint - Amateur - Ranch Conformation 358.1 Paint - Open - Hunter Under Saddle

214.1 Paint - Amateur - Halter Stallions - AII Ages 359.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

215.1 Paint - Amateur - Grand & Reserve Champion Stallion 361.1 Paint - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

229.1 Paint - Amateur - Halter Geldings AII Ages 362.1 Paint - Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

230.1 Paint - Amateur - Grand & Reserve Champion Gelding 365.1 Paint - Youth 5-10 Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

245.1 Paint - Amateur - Halter Mares AII Ages 371.1 Paint - Amateur Walk/Trot - Hunt Seat Equitation

246.1 Paint - Amateur - Grand & Reserve Champion Mare 374.1 Paint - Novice Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation

255.1 Paint - Amateur - Color All Ages (except weanlings) & Sexes 375.1 Paint - Youth 13 & Under* - Hunt Seat Equitation

269.1 Paint - Amateur - Showmanship 376.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Hunt Seat Equitation

278.1 Paint - Amateur - Yearling In Hand Trail 379.1 Paint - Novice Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation

294.1 Paint - Amateur - Trail 382.1 Paint - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 

318.1 Paint - Amateur - Western Pleasure 387.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Barrel Racing 

338.1 Paint - Amateur - Horsemanship 389.1 Paint - Amateur - Barrel Racing

361.1 Paint - Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle 391.1 Paint - Open - Barrel Racing

382.1 Paint - Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation 394.1 Paint - Youth 18 & Under - Pole Bending 

389.1 Paint - Amateur - Barrel Racing 396.1 Paint - Amateur - Pole Bending

396.1 Paint - Amateur - Pole Bending 398.1 Paint - Open - Pole Bending 
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